Agilent HFBR-7924 and
HFBR-7924E/H/HE Four-Channel
Pluggable Parallel Fiber Optic Transceiver
Part of the Agilent METRAK family
Data Sheet Features
• Four Transmit and Four Receive
Channels; 1 to 2.7 GBd per
channel

a pluggable 10x10 connector
array.
Ordering Information
The HFBR-7924 product is
available for production orders
through the Agilent Component
Field Sales Office.
HFBR-7924 No EMI Nose
Shield
HFBR-7924E With Extended
EMI Nose Shield
HFBR-7924H No heatsink, No
EMI Nose Shield
HFBR-7924HE No heatsink,
with EMI Nose
Shield
2
Figure 1 Block Diagram (dimensions in mm)